®Hali-Brite
Key Specifications:
Hali-Brite®  Sept 2021
Hali-Brite®  FAA Certified Solar
Power Windcones L806 & L807
Fully Solar Powered.
Fully FAA Certified
Zero energy costs and

Hali-Brite®  FAA Certified Solar
Power Windcones L806 & L807
Ordering Information
Part Number                Description
L806-S1-EX-12-ON-5      L806 Size 1 External Lit, 12v
L806-S1-IN-12-ON-5       L806 Size 1 Internally Lit, 12v
L807-S1-EX-12-ON-5      L807 Size 1 Externally Lit, 12v
L807-S1-IN-12-ON-5       L807 Size 1 Internally Lit, 12v
L807-S2-EX-12-ON-5      L807 Size 2 Externally Lit, 12v
L807-S2-IN-12-ON-5       L807 Size 2 Internally Lit, 12v
SPS-100-2-12       100Watt Panel, 2 Batteries, 12" Legs
SPS-100-2-30       100Watt Panel, 2 Batteries, 30" Legs
SPS-200-2-12       200Watt Panel, 2 Batteries, 12" Legs
SPS-200-2-30       200Watt Panel, 2 Batteries, 30" Legs